

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.514 OF 2008

SALEK CHAND JAIN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/11/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the writ petition be listed on 10th November, 2008.

In the meantime, application for amendment of the writ
petition may be filed.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master